SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 606/2020

VINAYAK VASANTRAO NAGNE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.57359/2020-EX-PARTE STAY and IA No.57360/2020-APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING ORIGINAL VAKALATNAMA/OTHER DOCUMENT)

Date: 16-07-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kishor Lambat, Adv.

M/S. Lambat And Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Tag the matter along with Writ Petition (Civil) Diary No. 11127 of 2020.

(NIDHI AHUJA) AR-cum-PS (NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER